PODIO SPORT ARGENTI TOUR

Orario di partenza di Samstag 05 Juni 2021 - ordine partenza -

BUCA 1

PERCORSO KRONPLATZ

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

LEIMEGGER
RUDOLF

HARPF
MAXIMILIAN

NIEDERMAIR
NIKOLAUS

ROTTONARA
CHRISTIAN

ENZI GOETSCH
BENNY

KROELL
PAUL

GEIER
MAXIMILIAN

BROLI
MATTEO

PRAMSTALLER
THOMAS

WIERER
MATTHAEUS

10,5

7.9

58

12,1

3,5

9,6

-0,9

-1,8

13,4

OBERLECHNER
KARL

TAVELLA
KLAUS

NIEDERMAIR
HERBERT

ROGEN
GEORG

GASSER
FRANZ

OBERJAKOBER
HUBERT

SCHIFFEREGGER
PETER

DAZZAN
LORENZO

GASSER
CHRISTOF

SEEBER
EDUARD

GOLF CLUB PUSTERTAL SSDARL

16,2

12,2

8,4

14,6

18,3

10,1

18,2

9,8

29,1

HUBER
ALEXANDER

EISENSTECKEN

ossl

NOTDURFTER
ROSMARIE

BIAMINO
SABINA

GEIER
OLIVER

FERRAGUTI
FRANCESCO

BROLI
PAOLO

JUNG
DIETER

PEZZEI
VO

HELLWEGER
HEIDRUN

15,9

13

19,7

12,4

16,5

23

13,5

20

22,2

29,9

OBERKOFLER
ARNOLD

SCHARR
WOLFGANG

BRUNNER
ELISABETH

HOFMANN
MARTINA

BAUMGARTTNER
FLORIAN

FRANCO
LUCREZIA

PALERMO
FRANCESCO

FORER
CARMEN

KRONBICHLER
FRANZ

LEIMEGGER
KARIN

23,1

54

32,8

54

22,3

30,8

36




